Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	RELEASE BY SECURED PARTY	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
LaSalle Retail Finance, A Division of			
LaSalle Business Credit, LLC,		05/17/2006	CORPORATION: DELAWARE
successor in interest to LaSalle		03/17/2006	CORPORATION. DELAWARE
Business Credit, Inc. as Agent			

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Michigan Sporting Goods Distributors, Inc.		
Street Address:	3070 Schaffer S.E.		
City:	Grand Rapids		
State/Country:	MICHIGAN		
Postal Code:	49512		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MICHIGAN		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 19

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2409915	DRIFT CREEK
Registration Number:	2468538	DRIFT CREEK
Registration Number:	2489939	DRIFT CREEK
Registration Number:	2441129	DRIFT CREEK
Registration Number:	2526929	DRIFT CREEK
Registration Number:	2625989	DRIFT CREEK
Registration Number:	2584250	DRIFT CREEK EXPEDITION
Registration Number:	1959912	MC
Registration Number:	2307268	MC SPORTING GOODS
Registration Number:	1927937	MC SPORTS
Registration Number:	2542464	MC SPORTS CHARITIES
Registration Number:	2307267	MC SPORTS OUTDOOR CENTER

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003406 FRAME: 0689

900059921

Registration Number:	2976959	NEWCASTLE
Registration Number:	2884788	NEWCASTLE
Registration Number:	2271833	SPORTS OUTLET
Registration Number:	2328553	STORE OF DREAMS
Registration Number:	1974106	TEAMMATES
Registration Number:	2432634	TRAVERSE BAY TACKLE
Serial Number:	78601772	TREND GOLF

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (816)421-0596

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 816-283-4627

Email: marilyn.clark@husch.com

Correspondent Name: Marilyn Clark

Address Line 1: 1200 Main Street, Suite 2300
Address Line 2: Husch & Eppenberger, LLC
Address Line 4: Kansas City, MISSOURI 64105

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	7694 259			
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Marilyn Clark			
Signature:	/marilynclark/			
Date:	10/11/2006			

Total Attachments: 4

source=McSports - Release of Trademark Security Agreement#page1.tif source=McSports - Release of Trademark Security Agreement#page2.tif source=McSports - Release of Trademark Security Agreement#page3.tif source=McSports - Release of Trademark Security Agreement#page4.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003406 FRAME: 0690

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

This RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT, dated as of May 17, 2006, is by LASALLE RETAIL FINANCE, a Division of LaSalle Business Credit, LLC, successor in interest to LaSalle Business Credit, Inc., in its capacity as agent for itself and the other lenders and Hilco Capital LP ("Secured Party"), in favor of MICHIGAN SPORTING GOODS DISTRIBUTORS, INC. ("Borrower").

FOR GOOD AND VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Secured Party hereby unconditionally and expressly releases, terminates, and extinguishes any and all of its right, title and interest in and to, and any and all liens and security interests it may have upon, all of the trademarks listed on Schedule I attached hereto and made a part hereof, which liens and security interests were established under and pursuant to that certain Loan Agreement, dated as of July 3, 2002, among Borrower and Secured Party, as Agent for LaSalle Bank Midwest National Association f/k/a Standard Federal Bank National Association, as administrative agent for the benefit of the Revolving Credit Lenders party to the Loan Agreement (the "Loan Agreement"), and that certain Trademark and Trademark Applications Security Agreement, dated as of July 3, 2002 and recorded July 30, 2002 in Reel 2554, Frame 0359, by Company and Secured Party (the "Trademark Security Agreement" and, together with the Loan Agreement, the "Agreements"). All obligations and duties under the Agreements to the extent they relate to the trademarks listed on Schedule I are hereby released and terminated.

This Release shall be binding upon Lender's legal representatives, successors and assigns.

> LASALLE RETAIL FINANCE, A Division of LaSalle Business Credit, LLC, as Agent for LaSalle Bank Midwest National Association f/k/a Standard Federal Bank National Association, as administrative agent for the benefit of the Revolving Credit Lenders

Name: Matthew Title: Assistant

STATE OF Massachusetts)
STATE OF Massachusetts) COUNTY OF Norfolk SS.
On this 17th day of May, 2006, before me appeared Matthew Potter, to me personally known, who being by me duly sworn did say that he/she is the Vice President of LaSalle Retail Finance, a Division of LaSalle Business Credit, LLC, and that said instrument was signed in behalf of said limited liability company by authority of its Fenior vice President, and he/she acknowledged said instrument to be the free act and deed of said limited liability company.
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand and affixed my official seal in the County and State aforesaid, the day and year first above written.
Notary Public
My Commission Expires:
JAI MICHAEL ALEXANDER Notary Public Commonwealth of Massachusetts Wiy Commission Expires December 7, 2012

SCHEDULE I to RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY AGREEMENT

TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND APPLICATIONS

COUNTRY	Mark	FILE DATE	APPLICATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION DATE	REGISTRATION NUMBER
USA	DRIFT CREEK	12/15/1998	75/606,250	12/5/2000	2,409,915
USA	DRIFT CREEK	12/15/1998	75/979,709	7/10/2001	2,468,538
USA	DRIFT CREEK (and Design)	6/17/1999	75/731,549	9/18/2001	2,489,939
USA	DRIFT CREEK (and Design) Class 18	5/11/2000	76/046,796	4/3/2001	2,441,129
USA	DRIFT CREEK Class 18, 25, 28	5/11/2000	76/046,799	1/8/2002	2,526,929
USA	DRIFT CREEK Class 18, 25, 28	5/11/2000	76/046,767	9/24/2002	2,625,989
USA	DRIFT CREEK EXPEDITION (and Design)	6/17/1999	75/731,547	6/25/2002	2,584,250
USA	MC	10/4/1994	74/589,450	3/5/1996	1,959,912
USA	MC SPORTING GOODS	9/8/1998	75/549,868	1/11/2000	2,307,268
USA	MC SPORTS	10/12/1994	74/584,429	10/17/1995	1,927,937
USA	MC SPORTS CHARITIES (and Design)	5/31/2000	76/060,305	2/26/2002	2,542,464
USA	MC SPORTS OUTDOOR CENTER	9/8/1998	75/549,837	1/11/2000	2,307,267
USA	NEWCASTLE	5/30/2002	76/413,754	7/26/2005	2,976,959
USA	NEWCASTLE (and Design)	5/22/2002	76/412,375	9/14/2004	2,884,788
USA	SPORTS OUTLET (and Design)	3/18/1998	75/452,669	8/24/1999	2,271,833
USA	STORE OF DREAMS	11/6/1998	75/584,169	3/14/2000	2,328,553

0903465.02

TRADEMARK REEL: 003406 FRAME: 0693

COUNTRY	Mark	FILE DATE	APPLICATION NUMBER	REGISTRATION DATE	REGISTRATION NUMBER
USA	TEAMMATES	3/18/1994	74/501,438	5/14/1996	1,974,106
USA	TRAVERSE BAY TACKLE	9/8/1998	75/549,835	3/6/2001	2,432,634
USA	TREND GOLF	4/5/2005	78/601,772	PENDING	

0903465.02 4

RECORDED: 10/11/2006

TRADEMARK REEL: 003406 FRAME: 0694